Media Alert Sheet – Friday, June 2, 2023

Tomorrow PGA TOUR Superstore holds its in store events

- PGA TOUR Superstore are official partners of WGD
- Women are invited to take part in specially curated WGD events at every store across the US
- These instore activations prove especially popular with women who may feel less inclined to attend a traditional golf venue.
- There will be a team of Performance Center Certified Instructors and Fitters, as well as apparel, footwear, and equipment specialists, to provide tips and insight on the latest services and products
- WGD Merchandise will also be available to purchase
- Time: 2.00-4.00pm
- Various locations across the USA Elisa Gaudet attending in Palm Beach Gardens

#WomensGolfDay @WGDunites WEAR RED AND WHITE - POST A TAGGED PHOTO on SOCIAL TO CELEBRATE WITH US!

Contacts:

Nicole Wheatley, Medi8: nicole@medi8ltd.co.uk +44 (0) 7507 556794 Elisa Gaudet, WGD Founder elisa@execgolfintl.com +1 (305) 610-9558 Mary Kay Willson, WGD COO, marketing@womensgolfday.com, 561-252-6023



Media Alert Sheet – Friday, June 2, 2023

Premier Event: Palm Beach National Country Club, Lake Worth, FL 33467

- Elisa Gaudet to attend event at 5:00 PM
- https://womensgolfday.com/location/palm-beach-national-golf-club/

Tomorrow June 3, 2023 PGA TOUR Superstore holds its in store events

- PGA TOUR Superstore are official partners of WGD
- Women are invited to take part in specially curated WGD events at every store across the US
- These instore activations prove especially popular with women who may feel less inclined to attend a traditional golf venue.
- There will be a team of Performance Center Certified Instructors and Fitters, as well as apparel, footwear, and equipment specialists, to provide tips and insight on the latest services and products
- WGD Merchandise will also be available to purchase
- Time: 2.00-4.00pm
- Various locations across the USA Elisa Gaudet attending in Palm Beach Gardens

Contacts:

Nicole Wheatley, Medi8: nicole@medi8ltd.co.uk +44 (0) 7507 556794 Elisa Gaudet, WGD Founder elisa@execgolfintl.com +1 (305) 610-9558 Mary Kay Willson, WGD COO, marketing@womensgolfday.com, 561-252-6023

